N°
304
019
068
048
071
049
047
046
044
067
073
009
082
010
013
014
031
026
037
039
025
076
035
027
028
043
008
007
032
029
004
020
074
079
078
002
020

Time
0:21:13
0:21:25
0:23:20
0:23:23
0:24:01
0:24:11
0:25:27
0:26:09
0:27:05
0:30:09
0:30:24
0:31:03
0:32:16
0:33:04
0:33:24
0:33:28
0:35:30
0:35:45
0:35:59
0:36:01
0:37:00
0:38:15
0:38:39
0:40:25
0:40:37
0:41:07
0:46:41
0:58:30
0:59:38
0:59:43
1:04:07
1:04:09
1:05:45
1:07:08
1:08:55
1:18:34
2:44:16

Surname
SAUNDER
NAY BACHIR
MOHAMED EMBAREC
MOHAMED
HAMDI TAYEB
MOHAMED SALEM
GAID
MAHMUD CHEJ
MOHAMED OZMAN
MUSTAFA
NADJEM
LAGOUG
MIRANDONA SANZ
RAKEM
BOURAHLA
GUERZIZ YAHIA
KASSAH LAOUAR
JOHANNES
GARCIA PEREA
CUBERO BENAVIDES
PATRICK
CONTRERAS
DE LA FUENTE GRACIA
NOMAN
CHOUCHAOUI
MEKLA
TERKI
MOSTEFAOUI
KASSAH LAOUAR
KASSAH LAOUAR
MARIA JESUS
OJINGA BILBAO
GARCIA
ADAN PLATEL
SANCHEZ OCANA
SANMAGO
OJINGA BILBAO

Name
JAMES ALISTAIR
BUCHRAYA
BARCA
JAIR
CHEJ
ALIEN
SAILUM
EMBAREC
MAHYU
MRABIH
BACHIR
AISSA
GORKA
RACHID
DJAMAL
ABDERRZAK
AOUS DJAMELDDINE
GRUHN
PEDRO ANTONIO
JAVIER
GRELLMAN
MIGUEL
ABEL
JOHN
ABDELKERRIM
OMAR
MOHAMED
MOHAMED
ASSER KHABIB
MEHDI
VILTCHE
JOSE VICENTE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANTONIO
IGNACIO JESUS
CANETE
JOSE VICENTE

Distance
5
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